Block
Part Number
Fabrication
Dimensions
(mm)
Block Dimensions
(mm)
Load

EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
Rail
Part Number
Rail Dimensions
(mm) Weight
(lbs)W1 H1 F D d d x D x h
Rail
Length
(mm)
TBI-TR55N-0300-30-30 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 300 10.7
TBI-TR55N-0510-15-15 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 510 18.1
TBI-TR55N-0700-50-50 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 700 24.9
TBI-TR55N-0900-30-30 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 900 32.0
TBI-TR55N-1110-15-15 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 1110 39.4
TBI-TR55N-1300-50-50 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 1300 46.2
TBI-TR55N-1500-30-30 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 1500 53.3
TBI-TR55N-1710-15-15 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 1710 60.7
TBI-TR55N-1900-50-50 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 1900 67.4
TBI-TR55N-2100-30-30 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 2100 74.5
TBI-TR55N-2310-15-15 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 2310 82.0
TBI-TR55N-2500-50-50 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 2500 88.7
TBI-TR55N-2700-30-30 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 2700 95.8
TBI-TR55N-2910-15-15 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 2910 103.3
TBI-TR55N-3100-50-50 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 3100 110.0
TBI-TR55N-3300-30-30 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 3300 117.1
TBI-TR55N-3510-15-15 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 3510 124.6
TBI-TR55N-3700-50-50 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 3700 131.3
TBI-TR55N-3900-30-30 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 3900 138.4
TBI-TR55N-4000L 53 44 120 23 16 16 x 23 x 20 4000 142.0
4985 East Landon Drive Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
• Size: 55mm Linear Guide Rail
• Dynamic Load: Up to 170.13 kN
• Static Load: Up to 268.47 kN